AP431I
Document number: DS37535  Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 17
December 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
AP431I
A Product Line of

C
T
Ordering Information
G1 : Green
AP431I X X XX - XX
PackingVoltage ToleranceProduct Name Package RoHS/Green
N : SOT-23
R : SOT-89
Z : TO-92
TR: Tape & Reel
or Ammo
A : 0.5%
B : 1.0%
Package
Temperature
Range
Voltage
Tolerance
Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT-23 -40 to +125C
0.5% AP431IANTR-G1 GCA 3000/Tape & Reel
1.0% AP431IBNTR-G1 GCB 3000/Tape & Reel
SOT-89 -40 to +125C
0.5% AP431IARTR-G1 G33M 1000/Tape & Reel
1.0% AP431IBRTR-G1 G33R 1000/Tape & Reel
TO-92 -40 to +125C
0.5% AP431IAZTR-G1 AP431IAZ-G1 2000/Ammo
1.0% AP431IBZTR-G1 AP431IBZ-G1 2000/Ammo
AP431I
Document number: DS37535  Rev. 3 - 2
11 of 17